

Alieus Hedge Fund Now Regulated Under Cayman Islands Monetary Authority (CIMA)

Alieus Hedge Fund

Dubai, United Arab Emirates Jan 31, 2025 (Issuewire.com) - **Alieus Hedge Fund** Now Regulated Under Cayman Islands Monetary Authority (CIMA)

Alieus Hedge Fund is proud to announce that it is now officially regulated under the Cayman Islands Monetary Authority (CIMA). This regulatory milestone further strengthens the fund's global presence, providing investors with enhanced confidence in its governance, compliance, and operational transparency.

The Cayman Islands is a premier jurisdiction for hedge funds, known for its investor-friendly regulatory framework and international credibility. By obtaining CIMA regulation, Alieus Hedge Fund reinforces its commitment to maintaining the highest standards of fund management, risk mitigation, and investor protection.

"This is a significant achievement for Alieus Hedge Fund as we continue to expand our regulated offerings globally," said Mr. Ashish Jain, Founder & CEO of Alieus Hedge Fund. "CIMA regulation provides our investors with an additional layer of security and reaffirms our dedication to operating within well-established legal and compliance frameworks."

Alieus Hedge Fund has been making rapid strides in international markets, with a strong presence in



India, the UK, Malaysia, Singapore, Mexico, and other key financial hubs. The fund has also hosted successful investor events in Dubai, Thailand, Singapore, Azerbaijan, Mauritius, Georgia, Vietnam, Indonesia, Malaysia, Sri Lanka, and Hong Kong.

With CIMA regulation in place, Alieus Hedge Fund is well-positioned to offer sophisticated investment strategies to institutional investors, family offices, and high-net-worth individuals (HNIs) seeking diversified and regulated financial solutions.

About Alieus Hedge Fund:

Alieus Hedge Fund is a global investment firm specializing in hedge fund strategies, alternative investments, and wealth management. Now regulated under both Luxembourg RAIF and Cayman Islands CIMA, the firm continues to uphold its commitment to transparency, compliance, and delivering strong investment performance for investors worldwide.

You may contact Alieus Fund website for the details here: https://alieusfund.com/

Media Contact

Alieus Fund

*******@gmail.com

Source : Alieus Hedge Fund

See on IssueWire